
PU35.7 WC Red-Mill NE
At TurnGo On
0 >.1 Begin Ride
>.1 R >.1 Herndon Road
>.1 R 0.2 Winding Arch Drive
0.3 R >.1 Wellingham Drive
0.3 L 0.1 Boulder Road
0.5 L 0.4 NC 54
0.8 R >.1 Turn right
0.8 R 0.1 Turn slight right
0.9 L >.1 Crooked Creek Parkway
1 R >.1 Turn sharp right
1.1 R >.1 Turn slight right
1.1 S 3.4 American Tobacco Trail
4.5 L 3 American Tobacco Trail
7.5 L >.1 American Tobacco Trail
7.6 R >.1 Turn right
7.6 L 1.1 Blackwell Street
8.7 R 0.8 Washington Street
9.5 R 0.3 Club Boulevard Trail
9.7 R 0.2 West Club Boulevard
10 L 0.6 Farthing Street
10.6 R 0.2 East Murray Avenue
10.8 L 0.4 North Roxboro Street
11.1 R >.1 Turn right
11.2 R 1.5 Old Oxford Road
12.7 R 2.8 Hamlin Road
15.4 R 0.1 Swing Road
15.5 L 0.5 Glenn Road
16 R 1.7 Red Mill Road
17.7 R 0.3 East Geer Street
18 L 1.4 Burton Road
19.4 L 0.4 Cheek Road
19.8 S 1 Cheek Road
20.8 R 3.2 Patterson Road
24 Uturn 3.4 Make a U-turn onto

Patterson Road
27.4 R >.1 Sherron Road
27.5 R >.1 Sherron Road
27.5 R >.1 South Mineral Springs

Road
27.6 S 0.5 South Miami Boulevard
28.1 R 1 Ellis Road
29 R 1.1 Ellis Road
30.1 R 1.7 So-Hi Drive
31.8 L 0.8 South Alston Avenue
32.6 R 0.8 Carpenter Fletcher Road
33.4 S 0.8 East Woodcroft Parkway
34.2 L 0.7 Barbee Road
34.9 R 0.7 Barbee Road
35.6 S >.1 Massey Chapel Road
35.7 S >.1 Herndon Road
35.7 R >.1 Scotney Circle

End of Ride
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